/Black
VO-SP3.5W36-120-D-5WAY-3H
2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K,5000K
4
36
2700 3500
3.5" 3 HEADS Regressed Gimbal
3.5" 3 HEADS Regressed Gimbal
3-3/4  10-7/8*
7
2700 3500
3.5" 3 HEADS Regressed Gimbal
11 5/8” (295mm)
7 1/4” (184mm)
6 1/8” (157mm)
1
5/
8”
 (4
2m
m
)
3
1/
8”
 (8
1m
m
)
4
5/
8”
 (1
18
m
m
)
4
3/
8”
 (1
10
m
m
)